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9. 25 Bolboreta Masculino 

1 991125830 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ JOEL 2006 CNFERRO 19.50 M 25 39 J. GOMEZ NOYA
2 032724654 SUAREZ CARRO ADRIAN 2006 CNFERRO 20.40 M 25 36 J. GOMEZ NOYA
3 035601705 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAG 21.78 M 25 34 PONTEVEDRA
4 032728998 DIAZ COUCE RUBEN 2006 CNFERRO 21.80 M 25 33 J. GOMEZ NOYA
5 034275828 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO JUAN 2006 MOLEMOS 22.98 M 25 32 MONFORTE
6 991125218 PICOS SEIJO JUAN PABLO 2006 CMARINA 23.60 M 25 31 BATALLONES
7 053864411 FILGUEIRA CASTRO MANUEL 2006 GALAICO 24.11 M 25 30 PONTEVEDRA
8 053975165 ALVAREZ PEREZ PEDRO 2006 RCNVIGO 24.27 M 25 29 VIGO
9 032728931 TORRENTE LOPEZ MARIO 2006 CNFERRO 24.70 M 25 28 J. GOMEZ NOYA
10 044078265 RODRIGUEZ FORTES DANIEL 2006 GALAICO 25.75 M 25 27 PONTEVEDRA
11 991125564 NAVARRO LOSADA MIQUEL 2006 CNFERRO 26.00 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
12 009887112 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 26.50 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
13 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 26.60 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
14 035589043 ACEVEDO MENDEZ GABRIEL 2006 NPONTEA 27.07 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
15 034298246 ALVAREZ LAFUENTE AARON 2006 MOLEMOS 28.23 M 25 25 MONFORTE
16 077481859 MOLDES VAZQUEZ OLIVER 2007 GALAICO 28.45 M 25 24 PONTEVEDRA
17 034276008 ARIAS FRANCO ODEI 2006 MOLEMOS 28.80 M 25 22.5 MONFORTE
18 049498221 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 28.80 M 25 22.5 PONTEVEDRA
19 049706792 DIAZ ALDEANUEVA ALVARO 2006 POURENSE 29.43 M 25 21 OURENSE
20 991125854 VEIGA DALAMA ALEJANDRO 2006 CNFERRO 29.90 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
21 049472238 BOUZA FERNANDEZ DIEGO 2006 CNFERRO 30.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
22 077543583 RODRIGUEZ GALAN OSCAR 2006 GALAICO 31.12 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
23 077550596 BLANCO RIAL MANOLO 2007 GALAICO 31.22 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
24 045162150 LECOMPTE SACO  ANTON 2006 POURENSE 31.26 M 25 20 OURENSE
25 991127408 MARTINEZ SERANTES BRIAN 2007 CNFERRO 31.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
26 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 31.40 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
27 991125714 GARCIA ABAD DIEGO 2006 NPONTEA 31.64 M 25 19 PONTEVEDRA
28 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 31.91 M 25 18 BATALLONES
29 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 32.21 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
30 034276727 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 32.34 M 25 17 MONFORTE
31 991125844 HERMIDA CANOSA IKER 2006 CNFERRO 32.61 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
32 034287236 MENDEZ GARCIA XOAN 2006 POR-MIÑA 33.00 M 25 16 LUGO
33 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 33.80 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
34 991125858 ESPIÑEIRA NAVEIRA DANIEL 2006 CNFERRO 33.80 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
35 039490240 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ IVAN 2007 RBAIXAS 33.85 M 25 15 VIGO
36 045148622 VAZQUEZ GARCIA NICOLAS 2006 POURENSE 34.35 M 25 14 OURENSE
37 077482950 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ TEO 2006 GALAICO 34.37 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
38 039514770 BASTIDA RIVEIRO NICOLAS 2007 RCNVIGO 34.67 M 25 13 VIGO
39 991126510 VECINO MAURE TIAGO 2007 RCNVIGO 34.96 M 25 12 VIGO
40 039490699 MARTINEZ NOVOA IAGO 2006 RCNVIGO 34.97 M 25 11 VIGO
41 045149056 ALVAREZ HERNAN MARTIN 2006 POURENSE 35.38 M 25 10 OURENSE
42 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 35.40 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
43 991127327 JUANATEY OROL OSCAR 2006 NCORUÑA 36.03 M 25 8.5 A CORUÑA
44 991127359 MARTINEZ VEIGA ALDAN 2006 CULLERED 36.03 M 25 8.5 A CORUÑA
45 077480134 LEMA BRANDON IZAN 2007 GALAICO 36.23 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
46 045149201 ANTAS REDONDO ASER 2006 POURENSE 36.25 M 25 0 OURENSE
47 034303438 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO 2006 CFVLUGO 36.40 M 25 7 FLUVIAL
48 991126244 MANEIROS PAZ MARIO 2006 CMARINA 36.54 M 25 6 BATALLONES
49 991126876 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO MIGUEL 2006 POURENSE 37.36 M 25 0 OURENSE
50 053862244 ALFONSO GONZALEZ MARCOS 2006 GALAICO 37.48 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
51 991127128 PORCEL CEBREIRO JAIME 2006 CMARINA 38.00 M 25 5 BATALLONES
52 032736009 ROMERO DOCE PEDRO 2007 CNFERRO 38.10 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
53 991127030 BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA CORRA JAVIER 2006 NCORUÑA 38.29 M 25 4 A CORUÑA
54 045148179 ESTEVEZ CRESPO HUGO 2006 POURENSE 38.34 M 25 0 OURENSE
55 035588345 TATO RODRIGUEZ BRAIS 2006 NPONTEA 38.61 M 25 3 PONTEVEDRA
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56 991126511 RODRIGUEZ BASTERO LUCA 2006 RCNVIGO 38.64 M 25 0 VIGO
57 034302424 FERNANDEZ FARIÑAS ANTON 2006 POR-MIÑA 39.00 M 25 2 LUGO
58 991125866 VARELA DALAMA BRAIS 2006 CNFERRO 39.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
59 034284126 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 39.80 M 25 1 FLUVIAL
60 991127079 CARABIAS LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2006 GALAICO 39.97 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
61 058020755 LAMAS CRUZ SERGIO 2006 CULLERED 40.08 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
62 991127077 MALVAR BOULLOSA DANIEL 2007 GALAICO 40.18 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
63 035589163 VILLAR LEMOS ALEX 2007 NPONTEA 40.36 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
64 034287944 POUSADA TROITIÑO TIAGO 2006 POR-MIÑA 40.50 M 25 0 LUGO
65 034287945 POUSADA TROITIÑO MARCO 2006 POR-MIÑA 40.50 M 25 0 LUGO
66 077547676 CASAL REYES HUGO 2006 GALAICO 40.88 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
67 039515086 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 40.95 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
68 035587862 AMOEDO GIRALDEZ MANUEL 2006 NPONTEA 41.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
69 034292417 TEIJEIRO PRADO XOEL 2006 POR-MIÑA 42.10 M 25 0 LUGO
70 991127336 SANTOS FUENTES OSCAR 2006 NCORUÑA 42.18 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
71 991125220 ZAS BELLON MARTIN 2006 CMARINA 42.61 M 25 0 BATALLONES
72 054382527 GARRIDO ALONSO CAMILO 2006 RBAIXAS 42.78 M 25 0 VIGO
73 034285416 VIÑO LOPEZ SAMUEL 2006 CFVLUGO 43.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
74 032736809 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERRO 43.00 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
75 039515485 REY COSTA BRAIS 2007 NPONTEA 43.34 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
76 039488785 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RBAIXAS 43.52 M 25 0 VIGO
77 991125237 LAGE FOJO ANTON 2006 CMARINA 43.95 M 25 0 BATALLONES
78 034289783 DEVESA FERNANDEZ VICTOR 2006 CFVLUGO 44.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
79 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 44.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
80 039496905 MIÑO LOPEZ VICENTE NICOLAS 2006 RCNVIGO 44.39 M 25 0 VIGO
81 039490539 MASSO ROIG MARTIN 2007 RCNVIGO 44.54 M 25 0 VIGO
82 991126509 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RCNVIGO 44.74 M 25 0 VIGO
83 034292337 LOURES PUMARIÑO  BRAIS 2006 POR-MIÑA 45.50 M 25 0 LUGO
84 991127332 GOMEZ LIMIA PABLO 2006 NCORUÑA 45.54 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
85 077015345 RESILLE SANTOME RUBEN 2008 NPONTEA 45.66 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
86 077484851 COVELO FERRERAS PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 45.79 M 25 0 VIGO
87 034304015 GUERREIRO LEGASPI DUARTE 2006 CFVLUGO 45.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
88 991127080 CARABIAS LOPEZ SANTIAGO 2008 GALAICO 46.31 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
89 991127334 MOSQUERA DOMINGUEZ NICOLAS 2006 NCORUÑA 46.60 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
90 035674250 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 47.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
91 991127321 ETAYO GARCIA OSCAR 2006 NCORUÑA 47.10 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
92 991125867 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 47.10 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
93 053861408 FERRADAS PARADA EMILIO 2008 GALAICO 47.89 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
94 991127076 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO JAIME 2007 GALAICO 48.29 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 034288093 REGUERA VAZQUEZ JAVIER 2006 CFVLUGO 48.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
96 035674105 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 48.36 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
97 053973644 SANTIN MENDEZ RUBEN 2007 RCNVIGO 48.55 M 25 0 VIGO
98 032726539 FERNANDEZ FELGAR THIAGO 2008 CNFERRO 48.80 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
99 039510775 MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER HUGO 2007 RBAIXAS 48.80 M 25 0 VIGO
100 991126663 VEIGA IGLESIAS ANXO 2006 CMARINA 48.87 M 25 0 BATALLONES
101 991127083 COLADAS CAMPOS PABLO 2008 GALAICO 49.25 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
102 077547675 CASAL REYES AARON 2008 GALAICO 49.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
103 058020591 SOBRINO BUJIA MATEO 2006 CULLERED 50.02 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
104 077679218 SANTIAGO VILA DANIEL URIEL 2007 GALAICO 50.62 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
105 991127325 LOURO RODRIGUEZ-VOLTA JACOBO 2006 NCORUÑA 50.90 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
106 991127409 GOMEZ ABAD MATEO 2007 CNFERRO 51.00 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
107 039494255 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 51.61 M 25 0 VIGO
108 045147859 FERRO GOMEZ ALEXANDRE 2007 POURENSE 53.19 M 25 0 OURENSE
109 020941571 FERRER VALLADARES CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 54.61 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
110 991127305 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 54.68 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
111 991127308 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 56.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
112 077681548 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 56.67 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
113 991126884 AGROMAYOR DEL RIO MIGUEL 2006 POURENSE 58.64 M 25 0 OURENSE
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114 034304964 BALLON LOPEZ SERGIO 2006 CFVLUGO 1:00.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
115 034283450 GONZALEZ LOZANO DAVID 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
116 045162149 LECOMTE SACO MANUEL 2008 POURENSE 1:08.33 M 25 0 OURENSE
117 991125236 SANCHEZ ANEIROS DIEGO B. 2006 CMARINA 1:12.84 M 25 0 BATALLONES
118 991127065 VARELA JACOB ALEN 2007 CFVLUGO 1:27.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

10. 25 Bolboreta Feminino 

1 035588431 LEMOS FERNANDEZ IRIA 2006 NPONTEA 23.65 M 25 39 PONTEVEDRA
2 032728378 VEIGA MONTERO CELIA 2006 CNFERRO 23.70 M 25 36 J. GOMEZ NOYA
3 032727139 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2006 CNFERRO 24.30 M 25 34 J. GOMEZ NOYA
4 034277738 PRATS MOREIRAS XIMENA 2006 MOLEMOS 24.47 M 25 33 MONFORTE
5 034276455 ARIAS PACHECO ELENA 2006 MOLEMOS 25.00 M 25 32 MONFORTE
6 991127326 LAGO BELLO FLAVIA 2006 NCORUÑA 25.24 M 25 31 A CORUÑA
7 032725866 MANEIROS RODRIGUEZ JULIA 2006 CMARINA 25.72 M 25 30 BATALLONES
8 053817857 MARTINEZ NOVOA SILVIA 2006 RBAIXAS 25.85 M 25 29 VIGO
9 039469118 ARROJO DEAÑO NAIARA 2006 RBAIXAS 26.68 M 25 28 VIGO
10 991126601 VILLANUEVA FREIRE ANDREA 2006 GALAICO 26.94 M 25 27 PONTEVEDRA
11 991125241 NIETO RUIZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 27.91 M 25 26 BATALLONES
12 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 28.30 M 25 25 J. GOMEZ NOYA
13 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 GALAICO 28.37 M 25 24 PONTEVEDRA
14 034298889 GARCIA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2006 MOLEMOS 28.64 M 25 23 MONFORTE
15 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 28.80 M 25 22 J. GOMEZ NOYA
16 021117415 GONZALEZ COVELO UXIA 2006 NPONTEA 28.82 M 25 21 PONTEVEDRA
17 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 GALAICO 29.20 M 25 20 PONTEVEDRA
18 053820778 BORGE JUSTE INES 2006 NPONTEA 29.40 M 25 19 PONTEVEDRA
19 034297810 MARTINEZ PULIDO NURIA 2006 MOLEMOS 29.92 M 25 18 MONFORTE
20 034284951 MENDEZ MARTINEZ EMMA 2006 CFVLUGO 30.00 M 25 17 FLUVIAL
21 077482721 MOREIRA GARCIA NATALIA 2007 GALAICO 31.05 M 25 16 PONTEVEDRA
22 991127329 ALLENDE MUÑOZ HELENA 2006 NCORUÑA 32.21 M 25 15 A CORUÑA
23 017463172 CARBALLO GONZALEZ SOFIA 2006 NPONTEA 32.24 M 25 14 PONTEVEDRA
24 044438825 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ MONICA 2007 CNFERRO 32.60 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
25 053614533 RESILLE SANTOME EVA 2006 NPONTEA 33.34 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
26 991127084 GONZALEZ DRAGO AMANDA 2006 GALAICO 33.81 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
27 991127126 MONTERO PAZ VALERIA 2006 CMARINA 33.86 M 25 13 BATALLONES
28 034276897 LOPEZ AIRA EVA 2006 MOLEMOS 34.00 M 25 0 MONFORTE
29 991126512 LLANES PADILLO CARLOTA 2007 RCNVIGO 34.09 M 25 12 VIGO
30 032737790 MERINO GARROTE ANGELA MARIA 2006 CNFERRO 34.60 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
31 991127328 PICALLO MARANTE CLAUDIA 2006 NCORUÑA 35.10 M 25 11 A CORUÑA
32 077015138 LAGO FERNANDEZ PAULA 2006 CNREDON 35.46 M 25 10 VIGO
33 991127307 ESTEVEZ MONTES NAROA 2008 NPONTEA 36.16 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
34 991126245 DIAZ PEREZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 36.29 M 25 9 BATALLONES
35 991127406 GARRIDO LORENZO LIA 2007 CNFERRO 36.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
36 035674289 CASTRO BARROS DANIELA 2008 NPONTEA 36.81 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
37 054232349 EGUIGUREN CORRAL LEIRE 2006 NPONTEA 37.08 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
38 077482939 VILAS GONZALEZ CRISTINA 2007 GALAICO 37.19 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
39 032738879 PEREIRA COUCE INES 2006 CNFERRO 37.40 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
40 032728425 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERRO 37.50 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
41 035589254 ESTEVEZ LAGO TRIANA 2008 NPONTEA 37.77 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
42 032724089 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERRO 38.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
43 045160030 PEREA PENEDO MARTA 2006 POURENSE 38.32 M 25 8 OURENSE
44 034292798 LONGARELA YAÑEZ XIANA 2006 POR-MIÑA 39.20 M 25 7 LUGO
45 991127411 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERRO 39.50 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
46 054427367 ASCANIO PEREZ VALERIA AINOHA 2007 RBAIXAS 39.60 M 25 6 VIGO
47 039492444 PEREIRA LORENZO MARIA 2006 RCNVIGO 41.17 M 25 5 VIGO
48 991126660 PRIETO SACRISTAN PAULA 2006 CMARINA 41.32 M 25 0 BATALLONES
49 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 GALAICO 41.36 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
50 039491630 ALFAYA IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 NPONTEA 41.92 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
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51 054231250 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2006 CFVLUGO 43.00 M 25 3.5 FLUVIAL
52 034307408 DE ANDRES MAJO ALEJANDRA 2006 POR-MIÑA 43.00 M 25 3.5 LUGO
53 039487872 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 2007 RCNVIGO 43.16 M 25 2 VIGO
54 045382050 MIRANDA PEREZ MARIA 2006 CFVLUGO 43.20 M 25 1 FLUVIAL
55 034291849 TORRON NUÑEZ OLALLA 2006 CFVLUGO 43.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
56 991127074 VIDAL OUTON EVA 2008 GALAICO 43.76 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
57 991127064 SALGADO VILA ANA 2006 CFVLUGO 44.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
58 035589177 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ AROA 2008 NPONTEA 44.83 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
59 032724877 VILARIÑO CAMBEIRO LIA 2007 CNFERRO 45.60 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
60 077483547 SEOANE RUA ARIADNA 2008 GALAICO 46.24 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
61 035588826 CABEIRAS ANTONIO ANTIA 2008 NPONTEA 46.38 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
62 035676803 BARAHONA CERVIÑO ALBA 2008 NPONTEA 46.57 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
63 991127330 ROMAY REGA PILAR 2006 NCORUÑA 48.18 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
64 034307679 VARELA LOPEZ IRIA 2006 POR-MIÑA 48.20 M 25 0 LUGO
65 017464414 ROMERO PEREZ SABELA 2008 NPONTEA 49.02 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
66 034283687 GIL RIVERAS CANDELA 2006 POR-MIÑA 49.50 M 25 0 LUGO
67 991127414 SANTALLA CASTELO INES 2008 CNFERRO 50.00 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
68 034291556 CARREIRA TORNEIRO LUCIA 2006 POR-MIÑA 50.50 M 25 0 LUGO
69 077545741 GRAÑA RUA NAYELI 2007 GALAICO 50.57 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
70 034287492 MUÑOZ LOPEZ  CLARA 2006 POR-MIÑA 50.70 M 25 0 LUGO
71 991126307 PENA FERRER RAQUEL 2006 CMARINA 51.43 M 25 0 BATALLONES
72 034290383 GARCIA OTERO EVA 2007 CFVLUGO 52.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
73 991126239 LORENZO PEREZ LORENA 2006 CMARINA 52.54 M 25 0 BATALLONES
74 034290384 GARCIA OTERO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 53.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
75 034288064 LOPEZ LOPEZ NATALIA 2014 CFVLUGO 53.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
76 034289315 SAAVEDRA OTERO ANNE 2006 CFVLUGO 55.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
77 991127075 VIDAL OUTON MARIA 2008 GALAICO 56.44 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
78 991127323 RIVEIRO PAZ LAURA 2006 NCORUÑA 57.03 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
79 034284217 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFVLUGO 57.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
80 991126418 MARTINEZ SIERRA INES 2006 CMARINA 57.70 M 25 0 BATALLONES
81 991127081 GUZMAN LAMAS LOANA 2006 GALAICO 57.91 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
82 021115206 CARBALLO GONZALEZ INES 2008 NPONTEA 1:01.69 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
83 049199891 GESTAL MUIÑO ANA 2007 CULLERED 1:04.22 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
84 034286072 PARDO PIÑEIRO MARIA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
85 034280730 SILVOSA CANTALAPIEDRA A. 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
86 991127082 ROO FORNOS ANTIA 2008 GALAICO 1:05.24 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
87 034283280 GONZALEZ PITA ALICIA BONA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:11.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
88 991127066 VAZQUEZ GARCIA FURUNACHO 2007 CFVLUGO 1:12.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
89 034288654 SUFUENTES DIAZ CLAUDIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:13.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

11. 50 Costas Masculino 

1 032728998 DIAZ COUCE RUBEN 2006 CNFERRO 44.90 M 25 39 J. GOMEZ NOYA
2 991125830 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ JOEL 2006 CNFERRO 45.80 M 25 36 J. GOMEZ NOYA
3 032728931 TORRENTE LOPEZ MARIO 2006 CNFERRO 47.18 M 25 34 J. GOMEZ NOYA
4 991125218 PICOS SEIJO JUAN PABLO 2006 CMARINA 48.03 M 25 33 BATALLONES
5 035601705 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAG 48.95 M 25 32 PONTEVEDRA
6 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 49.63 M 25 31 J. GOMEZ NOYA
7 053975165 ALVAREZ PEREZ PEDRO 2006 RCNVIGO 49.76 M 25 30 VIGO
8 034275828 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO JUAN 2006 MOLEMOS 49.85 M 25 29 MONFORTE
9 032724654 SUAREZ CARRO ADRIAN 2006 CNFERRO 50.15 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
10 045148622 VAZQUEZ GARCIA NICOLAS 2006 POURENSE 50.47 M 25 28 OURENSE
11 053864411 FILGUEIRA CASTRO MANUEL 2006 GALAICO 52.30 M 25 27 PONTEVEDRA
12 991125564 NAVARRO LOSADA MIQUEL 2006 CNFERRO 53.15 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
13 044078265 RODRIGUEZ FORTES DANIEL 2006 GALAICO 54.19 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
14 991125854 VEIGA DALAMA ALEJANDRO 2006 CNFERRO 55.40 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
15 991125844 HERMIDA CANOSA IKER 2006 CNFERRO 55.50 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
16 034298246 ALVAREZ LAFUENTE AARON 2006 MOLEMOS 56.23 M 25 25 MONFORTE
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17 049472238 BOUZA FERNANDEZ DIEGO 2006 CNFERRO 56.50 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
18 991126244 MANEIROS PAZ MARIO 2006 CMARINA 56.51 M 25 24 BATALLONES
19 045162150 LECOMPTE SACO  ANTON 2006 POURENSE 57.34 M 25 23 OURENSE
20 049498221 BARROS DA SILVA PEDRO 2007 GALAICO 57.58 M 25 21.5 PONTEVEDRA
21 077481859 MOLDES VAZQUEZ OLIVER 2007 GALAICO 57.58 M 25 21.5 PONTEVEDRA
22 009887112 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA TADEO 2007 CNFERRO 57.60 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
23 034287236 MENDEZ GARCIA XOAN 2006 POR-MIÑA 58.20 M 25 20 LUGO
24 077482950 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ TEO 2006 GALAICO 58.30 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
25 035589043 ACEVEDO MENDEZ GABRIEL 2006 NPONTEA 58.46 M 25 19 PONTEVEDRA
26 034276008 ARIAS FRANCO ODEI 2006 MOLEMOS 59.95 M 25 18 MONFORTE
27 049706792 DIAZ ALDEANUEVA ALVARO 2006 POURENSE 1:00.47 M 25 17 OURENSE
28 034287944 POUSADA TROITIÑO TIAGO 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:00.70 M 25 16 LUGO
29 034289783 DEVESA FERNANDEZ VICTOR 2006 CFVLUGO 1:00.80 M 25 15 FLUVIAL
30 034308950 FRAGA SAL  ALEXANDRE 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:01.40 M 25 14 LUGO
31 034302424 FERNANDEZ FARIÑAS ANTON 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:01.80 M 25 13 LUGO
32 034276727 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 MOLEMOS 1:02.24 M 25 12 MONFORTE
33 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 1:02.39 M 25 11 BATALLONES
34 991127128 PORCEL CEBREIRO JAIME 2006 CMARINA 1:02.41 M 25 10 BATALLONES
35 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 GALAICO 1:03.05 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
36 991127030 BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA CORRA JAVIER 2006 NCORUÑA 1:03.07 M 25 9 A CORUÑA
37 991127332 GOMEZ LIMIA PABLO 2006 NCORUÑA 1:03.10 M 25 8 A CORUÑA
38 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 1:03.10 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
39 039490699 MARTINEZ NOVOA IAGO 2006 RCNVIGO 1:03.23 M 25 7 VIGO
40 039490240 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ IVAN 2007 RBAIXAS 1:04.11 M 25 6 VIGO
41 034292417 TEIJEIRO PRADO XOEL 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:04.50 M 25 0 LUGO
42 991127079 CARABIAS LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2006 GALAICO 1:04.56 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
43 045148179 ESTEVEZ CRESPO HUGO 2006 POURENSE 1:04.75 M 25 5 OURENSE
44 991126511 RODRIGUEZ BASTERO LUCA 2006 RCNVIGO 1:04.86 M 25 4 VIGO
45 045149056 ALVAREZ HERNAN MARTIN 2006 POURENSE 1:04.90 M 25 0 OURENSE
46 034283450 GONZALEZ LOZANO DAVID 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.10 M 25 3 FLUVIAL
47 034285416 VIÑO LOPEZ SAMUEL 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.20 M 25 2 FLUVIAL
48 034287945 POUSADA TROITIÑO MARCO 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:05.20 M 25 0 LUGO
49 076584367 ORTEGA SANCHEZ PAU GABRIEL 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.30 M 25 1 FLUVIAL
50 034284126 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFVLUGO 1:05.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
51 991125858 ESPIÑEIRA NAVEIRA DANIEL 2006 CNFERRO 1:06.74 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
52 991127336 SANTOS FUENTES OSCAR 2006 NCORUÑA 1:06.80 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
53 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 1:07.15 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
54 032736009 ROMERO DOCE PEDRO 2007 CNFERRO 1:07.21 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
55 991126510 VECINO MAURE TIAGO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:07.39 M 25 0 VIGO
56 991126509 ALONSO VIDAL TEO 2007 RCNVIGO 1:07.49 M 25 0 VIGO
57 991127321 ETAYO GARCIA OSCAR 2006 NCORUÑA 1:07.70 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
58 991127077 MALVAR BOULLOSA DANIEL 2007 GALAICO 1:07.71 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
59 991125237 LAGE FOJO ANTON 2006 CMARINA 1:08.03 M 25 0 BATALLONES
60 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 1:08.32 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
61 077543583 RODRIGUEZ GALAN OSCAR 2006 GALAICO 1:08.33 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
62 034288093 REGUERA VAZQUEZ JAVIER 2006 CFVLUGO 1:08.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
63 077484851 COVELO FERRERAS PEDRO 2007 CNREDON 1:08.47 M 25 0 VIGO
64 991126241 FERNANDEZ VARELA MARCELO 2006 CMARINA 1:08.51 M 25 0 BATALLONES
65 991125714 GARCIA ABAD DIEGO 2006 NPONTEA 1:09.29 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
66 077480134 LEMA BRANDON IZAN 2007 GALAICO 1:09.45 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
67 991125867 RODRIGUEZ COUSO MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 1:10.12 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
68 991126876 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO MIGUEL 2006 POURENSE 1:10.40 M 25 0 OURENSE
69 058020755 LAMAS CRUZ SERGIO 2006 CULLERED 1:10.54 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
70 991125220 ZAS BELLON MARTIN 2006 CMARINA 1:10.98 M 25 0 BATALLONES
71 077550596 BLANCO RIAL MANOLO 2007 GALAICO 1:11.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
72 045149201 ANTAS REDONDO ASER 2006 POURENSE 1:12.36 M 25 0 OURENSE
73 039488785 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ GAEL 2007 RBAIXAS 1:12.55 M 25 0 VIGO
74 991127083 COLADAS CAMPOS PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:13.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
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75 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 GALAICO 1:13.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
76 077547676 CASAL REYES HUGO 2006 GALAICO 1:13.56 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
77 054382527 GARRIDO ALONSO CAMILO 2006 RBAIXAS 1:13.98 M 25 0 VIGO
78 991126663 VEIGA IGLESIAS ANXO 2006 CMARINA 1:14.26 M 25 0 BATALLONES
79 039514770 BASTIDA RIVEIRO NICOLAS 2007 RCNVIGO 1:14.50 M 25 0 VIGO
80 991127359 MARTINEZ VEIGA ALDAN 2006 CULLERED 1:14.68 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
81 035589163 VILLAR LEMOS ALEX 2007 NPONTEA 1:15.81 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
82 058020591 SOBRINO BUJIA MATEO 2006 CULLERED 1:16.66 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
83 991127408 MARTINEZ SERANTES BRIAN 2007 CNFERRO 1:16.80 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
84 991126673 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINA 1:17.00 M 25 0 BATALLONES
85 991127327 JUANATEY OROL OSCAR 2006 NCORUÑA 1:17.30 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
86 045162149 LECOMTE SACO MANUEL 2008 POURENSE 1:18.19 M 25 0 OURENSE
87 991126884 AGROMAYOR DEL RIO MIGUEL 2006 POURENSE 1:18.45 M 25 0 OURENSE
88 034304964 BALLON LOPEZ SERGIO 2006 CFVLUGO 1:18.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
89 034303438 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO 2006 CFVLUGO 1:20.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
90 991127409 GOMEZ ABAD MATEO 2007 CNFERRO 1:21.03 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
91 053973644 SANTIN MENDEZ RUBEN 2007 RCNVIGO 1:21.61 M 25 0 VIGO
92 053862244 ALFONSO GONZALEZ MARCOS 2006 GALAICO 1:22.17 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
93 991127308 LEIROS FERNANDEZ LUCAS 2008 NPONTEA 1:23.25 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
94 991127080 CARABIAS LOPEZ SANTIAGO 2008 GALAICO 1:23.34 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 039515485 REY COSTA BRAIS 2007 NPONTEA 1:23.38 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
96 991127325 LOURO RODRIGUEZ-VOLTA JACOBO 2006 NCORUÑA 1:25.16 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
97 034304015 GUERREIRO LEGASPI DUARTE 2006 CFVLUGO 1:25.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
98 035588345 TATO RODRIGUEZ BRAIS 2006 NPONTEA 1:26.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
99 039496905 MIÑO LOPEZ VICENTE NICOLAS 2006 RCNVIGO 1:26.45 M 25 0 VIGO
100 991127331 FERNANDEZ BUSTAMANTE HUGO 2006 NCORUÑA 1:27.09 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
101 039490539 MASSO ROIG MARTIN 2007 RCNVIGO 1:27.29 M 25 0 VIGO
102 991127065 VARELA JACOB ALEN 2007 CFVLUGO 1:27.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
103 991127334 MOSQUERA DOMINGUEZ NICOLAS 2006 NCORUÑA 1:28.90 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
104 039494255 PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 1:29.55 M 25 0 VIGO
105 991125236 SANCHEZ ANEIROS DIEGO B. 2006 CMARINA 1:30.24 M 25 0 BATALLONES
106 032726539 FERNANDEZ FELGAR THIAGO 2008 CNFERRO 1:31.10 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
107 039510775 MENDOZA GARCIA-PICHER HUGO 2007 RBAIXAS 1:32.10 M 25 0 VIGO
108 035674250 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ XAVI 2007 NPONTEA 1:32.90 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
109 045147859 FERRO GOMEZ ALEXANDRE 2007 POURENSE 1:33.51 M 25 0 OURENSE
110 991125215 SANCHEZ BARREIRO GABRIEL 2006 CMARINA 1:35.55 M 25 0 BATALLONES
111 053861408 FERRADAS PARADA EMILIO 2008 GALAICO 1:36.30 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
112 032736809 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERRO 1:36.49 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
113 035674105 PREGO GROBA BRAIS 2008 NPONTEA 1:37.14 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
114 991127322 SANJURJO MARTIN RODRIGO 2006 NCORUÑA 1:37.40 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
115 991125866 VARELA DALAMA BRAIS 2006 CNFERRO 1:38.70 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
116 077015345 RESILLE SANTOME RUBEN 2008 NPONTEA 1:38.70 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
117 035587862 AMOEDO GIRALDEZ MANUEL 2006 NPONTEA 1:39.46 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
118 039515086 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ YOEL 2007 NPONTEA 1:39.83 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
119 991127362 ARIAS ALVAREZ NICOLAS 2007 CULLERED 1:40.22 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
120 077681548 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 1:40.36 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
121 991127076 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO JAIME 2007 GALAICO 1:41.36 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
122 991127360 RIAL CERDEIRA MARCOS 2006 CULLERED 1:45.16 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
123 077547675 CASAL REYES AARON 2008 GALAICO 1:47.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
124 048117260 LOPEZ ROEL LUCAS 2006 CULLERED 1:55.42 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
125 991127963 MENDEZ VIEITEZ MARTIN 2006 CULLERED 1:55.66 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
126 020941571 FERRER VALLADARES CARLOS 2007 GALAICO 1:56.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
127 991127363 MARTINEZ FIUZA JOSE MIGUEL 2007 CULLERED 1:59.36 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
128 077679218 SANTIAGO VILA DANIEL URIEL 2007 GALAICO 2:01.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
129 991127305 PEREZ PAZ ALBERTO 2008 NPONTEA 2:09.66 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA

12. 50 Costas Feminino 
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1 032725866 MANEIROS RODRIGUEZ JULIA 2006 CMARINA 52.14 M 25 39 BATALLONES
2 034284951 MENDEZ MARTINEZ EMMA 2006 CFVLUGO 52.20 M 25 36 FLUVIAL
3 039469118 ARROJO DEAÑO NAIARA 2006 RBAIXAS 52.43 M 25 34 VIGO
4 991125241 NIETO RUIZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 53.10 M 25 33 BATALLONES
5 053817857 MARTINEZ NOVOA SILVIA 2006 RBAIXAS 53.68 M 25 32 VIGO
6 032727139 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2006 CNFERRO 55.31 M 25 31 J. GOMEZ NOYA
7 017463172 CARBALLO GONZALEZ SOFIA 2006 NPONTEA 56.35 M 25 30 PONTEVEDRA
8 034284217 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFVLUGO 57.70 M 25 29 FLUVIAL
9 034277738 PRATS MOREIRAS XIMENA 2006 MOLEMOS 57.77 M 25 28 MONFORTE
10 034298889 GARCIA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2006 MOLEMOS 58.11 M 25 27 MONFORTE
11 077482721 MOREIRA GARCIA NATALIA 2007 GALAICO 58.93 M 25 26 PONTEVEDRA
12 034276455 ARIAS PACHECO ELENA 2006 MOLEMOS 59.00 M 25 25 MONFORTE
13 032728378 VEIGA MONTERO CELIA 2006 CNFERRO 59.27 M 25 24 J. GOMEZ NOYA
14 053820778 BORGE JUSTE INES 2006 NPONTEA 59.32 M 25 23 PONTEVEDRA
15 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 GALAICO 59.57 M 25 22 PONTEVEDRA
16 054427367 ASCANIO PEREZ VALERIA AINOHA 2007 RBAIXAS 59.81 M 25 21 VIGO
17 034292798 LONGARELA YAÑEZ XIANA 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:00.30 M 25 20 LUGO
18 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 1:01.15 M 25 19 J. GOMEZ NOYA
19 021117415 GONZALEZ COVELO UXIA 2006 NPONTEA 1:02.00 M 25 18 PONTEVEDRA
20 035588431 LEMOS FERNANDEZ IRIA 2006 NPONTEA 1:02.07 M 25 17 PONTEVEDRA
21 991126601 VILLANUEVA FREIRE ANDREA 2006 GALAICO 1:02.13 M 25 16 PONTEVEDRA
22 991126512 LLANES PADILLO CARLOTA 2007 RCNVIGO 1:02.64 M 25 15 VIGO
23 991127326 LAGO BELLO FLAVIA 2006 NCORUÑA 1:02.94 M 25 14 A CORUÑA
24 991127328 PICALLO MARANTE CLAUDIA 2006 NCORUÑA 1:03.01 M 25 13 A CORUÑA
25 053614533 RESILLE SANTOME EVA 2006 NPONTEA 1:03.72 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
26 034286072 PARDO PIÑEIRO MARIA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.00 M 25 12 FLUVIAL
27 039492444 PEREIRA LORENZO MARIA 2006 RCNVIGO 1:05.10 M 25 11 VIGO
28 034280730 SILVOSA CANTALAPIEDRA A. 2006 CFVLUGO 1:05.20 M 25 10 FLUVIAL
29 054232349 EGUIGUREN CORRAL LEIRE 2006 NPONTEA 1:05.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
30 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 GALAICO 1:05.48 M 25 9 PONTEVEDRA
31 077015138 LAGO FERNANDEZ PAULA 2006 CNREDON 1:05.67 M 25 8 VIGO
32 991126245 DIAZ PEREZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 1:06.19 M 25 7 BATALLONES
33 034287492 MUÑOZ LOPEZ  CLARA 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:06.40 M 25 6 LUGO
34 991127126 MONTERO PAZ VALERIA 2006 CMARINA 1:06.42 M 25 5 BATALLONES
35 034307408 DE ANDRES MAJO ALEJANDRA 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:06.90 M 25 4 LUGO
36 034276897 LOPEZ AIRA EVA 2006 MOLEMOS 1:07.33 M 25 3 MONFORTE
37 034291555 CARREIRA TORNEIRO PAULA 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:07.40 M 25 2 LUGO
38 991127406 GARRIDO LORENZO LIA 2007 CNFERRO 1:08.15 M 25 1 J. GOMEZ NOYA
39 044438825 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ MONICA 2007 CNFERRO 1:08.24 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
40 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 1:08.27 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
41 991127064 SALGADO VILA ANA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:08.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
42 045160030 PEREA PENEDO MARTA 2006 POURENSE 1:08.76 M 25 0 OURENSE
43 991127329 ALLENDE MUÑOZ HELENA 2006 NCORUÑA 1:09.21 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
44 032728425 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERRO 1:09.62 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
45 032738879 PEREIRA COUCE INES 2006 CNFERRO 1:10.54 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
46 077482939 VILAS GONZALEZ CRISTINA 2007 GALAICO 1:10.99 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
47 034283280 GONZALEZ PITA ALICIA BONA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:11.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
48 991127066 VAZQUEZ GARCIA FURUNACHO 2007 CFVLUGO 1:12.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
49 039491630 ALFAYA IGLESIAS NEREA 2007 NPONTEA 1:12.39 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
50 034283687 GIL RIVERAS CANDELA 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:12.40 M 25 0 LUGO
51 045382050 MIRANDA PEREZ MARIA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:13.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
52 034288654 SUFUENTES DIAZ CLAUDIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:13.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
53 034297810 MARTINEZ PULIDO NURIA 2006 MOLEMOS 1:13.26 M 25 0 MONFORTE
54 054231250 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2006 CFVLUGO 1:13.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
55 991127323 RIVEIRO PAZ LAURA 2006 NCORUÑA 1:14.18 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
56 032724089 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERRO 1:14.83 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
57 034307679 VARELA LOPEZ IRIA 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:15.10 M 25 0 LUGO
58 034290384 GARCIA OTERO LUCIA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:15.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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59 032737790 MERINO GARROTE ANGELA MARIA 2006 CNFERRO 1:15.42 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
60 039487872 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 2007 RCNVIGO 1:15.81 M 25 0 VIGO
61 991126660 PRIETO SACRISTAN PAULA 2006 CMARINA 1:16.96 M 25 0 BATALLONES
62 991127411 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERRO 1:17.27 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
63 032724877 VILARIÑO CAMBEIRO LIA 2007 CNFERRO 1:17.93 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
64 035588826 CABEIRAS ANTONIO ANTIA 2008 NPONTEA 1:18.80 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
65 991127131 ROURA NAVEIRAS CARLA 2006 CMARINA 1:19.54 M 25 0 BATALLONES
66 034291849 TORRON NUÑEZ OLALLA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:20.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
67 034290383 GARCIA OTERO EVA 2007 CFVLUGO 1:20.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
68 991127330 ROMAY REGA PILAR 2006 NCORUÑA 1:20.88 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
69 991127084 GONZALEZ DRAGO AMANDA 2006 GALAICO 1:21.31 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
70 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 GALAICO 1:22.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
71 049199891 GESTAL MUIÑO ANA 2007 CULLERED 1:22.25 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
72 991127414 SANTALLA CASTELO INES 2008 CNFERRO 1:23.72 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
73 991127307 ESTEVEZ MONTES NAROA 2008 NPONTEA 1:24.26 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
74 991126272 JIMENEZ EZQUERRA ANA MARIA 2007 CMARINA 1:25.25 M 25 0 BATALLONES
75 035674289 CASTRO BARROS DANIELA 2008 NPONTEA 1:26.88 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
76 991126418 MARTINEZ SIERRA INES 2006 CMARINA 1:27.48 M 25 0 BATALLONES
77 991125257 GARCIA TENREIRO ANTIA 2006 CMARINA 1:28.32 M 25 0 BATALLONES
78 035676803 BARAHONA CERVIÑO ALBA 2008 NPONTEA 1:28.35 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
79 991127324 LOUREIRO GARCIA AURORA 2006 NCORUÑA 1:28.44 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
80 035589254 ESTEVEZ LAGO TRIANA 2008 NPONTEA 1:28.53 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
81 991127146 BACELO VIÑAS LOLA 2007 CMARINA 1:28.89 M 25 0 BATALLONES
82 034288064 LOPEZ LOPEZ NATALIA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:30.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 991126239 LORENZO PEREZ LORENA 2006 CMARINA 1:30.21 M 25 0 BATALLONES
84 034289315 SAAVEDRA OTERO ANNE 2006 CFVLUGO 1:30.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
85 077545741 GRAÑA RUA NAYELI 2007 GALAICO 1:30.50 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
86 991126307 PENA FERRER RAQUEL 2006 CMARINA 1:32.48 M 25 0 BATALLONES
87 991127074 VIDAL OUTON EVA 2008 GALAICO 1:34.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
88 991127075 VIDAL OUTON MARIA 2008 GALAICO 1:34.07 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
89 991127081 GUZMAN LAMAS LOANA 2006 GALAICO 1:35.00 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
90 991127358 SEOANE GARCIA XIMENA 2006 CULLERED 1:35.21 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
91 991126667 VERGARA SIMAL IRENE 2007 CMARINA 1:36.24 M 25 0 BATALLONES
92 049471466 SUAREZ DOSIL CLAUDIA 2007 CULLERED 1:36.41 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
93 048119094 TOURIÑAN BARBEITO CANDELA 2007 CULLERED 1:36.55 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
94 017464414 ROMERO PEREZ SABELA 2008 NPONTEA 1:39.84 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
95 991126671 MARTINEZ SIERRA IRENE 2007 CMARINA 1:39.97 M 25 0 BATALLONES
96 049205260 FERNANDEZ MARZOA AITANA 2007 CULLERED 1:40.32 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
97 077483547 SEOANE RUA ARIADNA 2008 GALAICO 1:40.33 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
98 054155168 NAVEIRO RILO ALBA 2007 CULLERED 1:41.89 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
99 991127082 ROO FORNOS ANTIA 2008 GALAICO 1:43.15 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
100 054152716 HERGUEDAS CANDAL HENAR 2007 CULLERED 1:45.74 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
101 991124816 RUIZ VILLARINO LUCIA 2007 CMARINA 1:45.98 M 25 0 BATALLONES
102 035589177 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ AROA 2008 NPONTEA 1:46.95 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA
103 054159006 FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 2007 CULLERED 1:49.21 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
104 021115206 CARBALLO GONZALEZ INES 2008 NPONTEA 2:08.06 M 25 0 PONTEVEDRA


